RESULTS
COMPETITION: Solstapokalen

CATEGORY: Novice A 15 - Girls, Final Result

DATE: 2016-12-11

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|

1 Kajsa Molund

2 Nelly Lofgren

3  Jessica Vestberg

4 Ida Kron

5  Alma Bjérk

6  Elin Abrahamsson

7 Linn Werner

8 Lisa Puukko

9 Lovisa Aav

10 Vilma Westermark

11 Mira Geiger

12  Anna Jansson

13 Hilda Granath

14  Alyona Teterukovskaya

15 Angelica Hagstrém

16 Eira Lagergren
Referee:. ..o

Louise Lindgvist
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Foreningen Solna Konstakning
Enkopings KonstakningsKlubb
Vallentuna Konstakningsklubb
Landvetter Konstakningsklubb
IFK Vasteras Konstakningsklub
Vastra Frolunda KK

Vastra Frolunda KK

IFK Vasterds Konstakningsklub
Eskilstuna Idrottsklubb
Foreningen Skating o Dance Ac
Tyreso Konstakningsklubb
Djurgardens IF KF

Tyres6 Konstakningsklubb
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Uppsala Allmanna Konstaknings
Viggbyholms Idrottsklubb

74,97
73,45
68,17
66,89
63,40
61,25
56,90
56,64
55,08
54,48
54,45
53,38
52,92
51,32
50,21
48,39
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